
May 07, 2023

1st Ian Clifton Consett Canicross MSEN Sage

2nd David Bowness MV60 Reva +00:03:50

3rd Paul Roberts MV50 Archie +00:05:28

4th Darren Cutler Consett Canicross MV40 Bowie +00:05:58

5th Darren Benford MSEN Dexter +00:14:36

6th Andy Alton Consett Canicross MV50 +00:16:42

1st Stephanie Shaw WV40 Millie

2nd Nicola Cutler Consett Canicross WV40 Connie +00:00:26

3rd Hazel Brown WSEN Polly +00:00:43

4th Hannah Cole WV40 Mickey +00:01:31

5th Tammy Connor WV40 Maggie +00:02:08

6th Michelle Reeve Consett Canicross WSEN Eddie +00:05:09

7th Rachael Benford Consett Canicross WSEN Albie +00:05:11

8th Laura Davison Consett Canicross WSEN Theo +00:07:08

9th Kelly Nutter WSEN Athena +00:07:21

10th Christine Kipling Consett Canicross WV50 Harmony +00:09:39

11th Wendy O'Brien WV40 Porter +00:10:55

Florrie Haddow Furness Canicross Runners WU23 Fern

1st Ian Clifton Consett Canicross MSEN Sage

2nd Darren Benford MSEN Dexter +00:14:36

1st Darren Cutler Consett Canicross MV40 Bowie

1st Paul Roberts MV50 Archie

2nd Andy Alton Consett Canicross MV50 +00:11:14

1st David Bowness MV60 Reva

Florrie Haddow Furness Canicross Runners WU23 Fern



May 07, 2023

1st Hazel Brown WSEN Polly

2nd Michelle Reeve Consett Canicross WSEN Eddie +00:04:26

3rd Rachael Benford Consett Canicross WSEN Albie +00:04:28

4th Laura Davison Consett Canicross WSEN Theo +00:06:25

5th Kelly Nutter WSEN Athena +00:06:38

1st Stephanie Shaw WV40 Millie

2nd Nicola Cutler Consett Canicross WV40 Connie +00:00:26

3rd Hannah Cole WV40 Mickey +00:01:31

4th Tammy Connor WV40 Maggie +00:02:08

5th Wendy O'Brien WV40 Porter +00:10:55

1st Christine Kipling Consett Canicross WV50 Harmony

1st Ronnie Haddow Furness Canicross MV50 Dolly

2nd Adam Matthews MSEN Pip +00:08:28

3rd Josh Gowen MSEN +00:09:41

4th John McCarthy MV60 +00:10:22

5th Daniel Evans MV40 Casper +00:11:10

6th Paul Sanderson MV40 Lola Lola +00:11:13

7th Aaron Orvis MSEN Achilles +00:13:15

8th Phil Savage MV40 Rasor +00:16:27

9th Mark Holmes MV50 Vinnie +00:22:13

10th Jason Murfitt MV50 Faye +00:35:48

1st Colleen Fotherby WSEN Murphy

2nd Hazel Steen Lanark Canicross WSEN Piper +00:08:00

3rd Joanne Raine WV40 Obie +00:08:12

4th Rachel Poynter WSEN Kobe +00:09:24

5th Nicola Darragh WV40 Ollie +00:10:39

6th Emily Jeacock WSEN Kiwi +00:14:36

7th Sue Savage WV50 Piper +00:16:12

8th Roxanne McAllister WSEN Wolfie +00:16:32

9th Heidi Marshall WV40 Tweed +00:17:21

10th Sue Johnson WV60 Darcey +00:33:37

1st Adam Matthews MSEN Pip



May 07, 2023

2nd Josh Gowen MSEN +00:01:13

3rd Aaron Orvis MSEN Achilles +00:04:47

1st Daniel Evans MV40 Casper

2nd Paul Sanderson MV40 Lola Lola +00:00:03

3rd Phil Savage MV40 Rasor +00:05:17

1st Ronnie Haddow Furness Canicross MV50 Dolly

2nd Mark Holmes MV50 Vinnie +00:22:13

3rd Jason Murfitt MV50 Faye +00:35:48

1st John McCarthy MV60

1st Colleen Fotherby WSEN Murphy

2nd Hazel Steen Lanark Canicross WSEN Piper +00:08:00

3rd Rachel Poynter WSEN Kobe +00:09:24

4th Emily Jeacock WSEN Kiwi +00:14:36

5th Roxanne McAllister WSEN Wolfie +00:16:32

1st Joanne Raine WV40 Obie

2nd Nicola Darragh WV40 Ollie +00:02:27

3rd Heidi Marshall WV40 Tweed +00:09:09

1st Sue Savage WV50 Piper

1st Sue Johnson WV60 Darcey


